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Type

K388 (L)

1931
Type: 14, 15

2228
Type: 32, 33

2231
Type: 32­34

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

914 ­ 4031914 ­ 4031914 ­ 4031914 ­ 4031 167100005System No.:

STEYR

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

67104671046710467104
991.1254.2500

67303673036730367303
991.1254.2602

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts
1.
99700997009970099700

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


